OPFRATYIONS:

MAINTENANCF:

pockeT 50-1305

KEWAUNTF NUCLFAP POWPP PLANT
SUMMARY NP OPFPATING TXPFRTIFNCE

October, 1985

On October 6, unit load was reduced to 190 My®
aross for the monthly ¢turbine stop and governor
valve test. The unit was returned to full pover
the same day.

Peplaced a Adefective Diesel Generator teamperature
indicator.

Febuilt a Containment Veptilation radiation
monitor samsple pump.

Replaced? leakina check valves for the Diesel
fenerator air start systenm,

replaced a worn Poric Acid transfer pump seal.

peplaced a defective ~hermpcouple in two “Toric
Acid heat trace circuits.
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AV EDAG P DAILY S RET PO W E®P LYzl
DOCKET NI)=- K0-1308
ONTT- KERATIN®®

Com™PLET®D BY- G, H. PHITER
TPLEPHONS - 414=-3R3-25¢0 Y225

FTPORT™ MONTH OCTORER, 1985

AVEPAG® DATLY

DAY POVWPR LFVEL
(NWE=-NFT)
1 529
2 524
k) 525
4 524
s 524
6 500
7 524
4 529
a 524
10 529
1 524
12 529
13 524
14 529
" 524
16 524
17 574
13 524
19 524
20 524
21 574
22 524
23 520
24 54
25 524
26 520
27 526
2% 520
29 52%
in €24

1" 524



nNIT SHOUTDPOW NS AND POBEN PEDUCTIONS

DOCKET NO: 50-305
UNIT NAMF. Kevaunee
DATF: November 1, 1985
COMPLETED BY: G. H, Pulter
TELEPHONY: 814~ 38K-2560 x225

PEPORT MONTR - OCTORPR, 1945
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TYPP REASON SFTHOD SYSTER £ COMPONENT CODPS
: Porced A-Fquipment Failure (®"xplain) 1-%anual From NUREG-DIFY
S: Scheduled B-Maintenance or Test 2-Mannal Scram

C-Refueling J-Automatic Scram

D-%equlatory Pestriction 4-Continuations

F-Operator Training £ License Fxamination 5=Load Redu~tions

F-AMpinistrative 9-0Other

G=0Operational Frror (®xplain)
H-Orher (Fxplain)
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REDNPTING PEPTON 0cTOPeE, 1985
LICPNSSD THEOMAL POUSR  (NWT)
NAMEPLATE PATING (GROSS NWF)

PPSIGN ELFCTRICAL SATING (NFT AWF)

BAX INNN DEPENDARLE CAPACITY (GROSS NWF)

MAXTRU® DEPFNDABLE CAPACITY (NET RWF)

TP CHANGFS OCCUR IN CAPACYTY WATINGS (ITFPS NPMAFP 3 THRENNGH 7) SINCP LAST FPRPORT, GIVFE PEASONS

None

N

"ATA

1650
560
515
529

501

POUFR LEVFI TN WPICH RPSTPICTFD, TF ANY (NPT

RFASONS FOR PFSTPICTIONS, IF ANY

HOURS IN PFPORTING PFRTOD

NUNBER OF HOURS PFACTOR NAS CRITICAL
REACTOR RESFPVFP SHOTNOWN HONPS
ROURS GENEPATOR OWN-LINP

NNTT PRSPPYF SUTDNONN HNANPS

GRNSS THPREAL PNERGY GENFRATFEN (WEN)

GPNSS PLPCTPTICAL PNFPGY GENTRATED (MWH)

NBET PLFECTOTCAL FPNEPGY GENPPATED (MUH)
ONIT SFPVICP FACTOR

UNTT AVAILABILITY FACTOP

ANIT™ CAPACTTY PACTOR (NSING ®DC NPT)
PNIT CAPACITY PACTOR (USING DPR NFT)

WUNTIT FORCPN NUTAGP PATE

TAIS MONTH

SHOITDONNS SCHEDULPD NVER NPXT 6 NONTHS (TYPP,

T® SHOT DOEN AT FPND AF 2¥pAPT PFRIOD,

RTPORT

POCKPT NO-
COMPLETFD BY~
TELEPHONP-

50305

G. H. RNITER
814-3HH- 2560 X225
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*§¥) None

T45

1222974
40400
9N
100,.0
10,0
14,2
97.9

0.0

FSTINATPD DATFE OF STAPTHP

YP-TO-DATE
7296
S5R828.7
0.0
5782.0
0.0
238731}
31112600
29F59RN
79.2
79.2
RO, A
76.0

0.3

PATFE, AND NUPATION OF FACH)
rofuel ing outage nt eight weer Auration scheduled to start Pebruary 28,

- N/A

Normal power ope: ation continued
throuqgh this reporting period.
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CHROLATIVE
99745
RUST75,.2
23%.%
A1122.7
10.0
130444 37
82969900
409080 20
R31.3

LE S |

79.2

76.7

3.3

L
.
L4
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.



WISCONSIN PUBLIC SERVICE CORPORATION
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Experience" and complet ~overing

availability f the Kewaunee Nuclear Powe lant for

eNnc 1osead 1n ccordance with echnical eciticat 6.9.1
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